Liste des piéces et schéma / Part list and diagram VMA2

TEC-N-TEC

CODE

DESCRIPTION

FRANCAISE

ENGLISH

DESCRIPTION

A VMA2832 MANDRIN FILETE 8-32 8-32 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA21024 MANDRIN FILETE 10-24 10-24 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA21032 MANDRIN FILETE 10-32 10-32 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2420 MANDRIN FILETE 1/4-20 1/4-20 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2518 MANDRIN FILETE 5/16-18 5/16-18 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2616 MANDRIN FILETE 3/8-16 3/8-16 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2470 MANDRIN FILETE M4 M4 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2580 MANDRIN FILETE M5 M5 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA2610 MANDRIN FILETE M6 M6 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA28125 MANDRIN FILETE M8 M8 THREADED MANDREL
A VMA21015 MANDRIN FILETE M10 M10 THREADED MANDREL
B VMA2E8 ENCLUME #8 #8 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E10 ENCLUME #10 #10 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E14 ENCLUME 1/4 1/4 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E516 ENCLUME 5/16 5/16 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E38 ENCLUME 3/8 3/8 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E4MM ENCLUME M4 M4 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E5MM ENCLUME M5 M5 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E6MM ENCLUME M6 M6 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E8MM ENCLUME M8 M8 NOSEPIECE
B VMA2E10MM ENCLUME M10 M10 NOSEPIECE
A+B VMA237 ENSEMBLE DE MANDRIN ET D'ENCLUME COMPLETE NOSEPIECE SET
#8, #10, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 #8,#10, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8
A+B VMA236 ENSEMBLE DE MANDRIN ET D'ENCLUME COMPLETE NOSEPIECE SET
M4, M5, M6, M8, M10 M4, M5, M6, M8, M10
1 VMA211 ECROU D'AJUSTEMENT POUR L'ENCLUME NOSEPIECE SET NUT
12 VMA212 TETE FRAME HEAD
13 VMA213 POIGNEE ARM UNIT
14 VMA214 GAINE CUSHION GRIP
15 VMA215 BRAS LINK
16 VMA216 RESSORT ARM SPRING
17 VMA217 AMORTISSEUR CUSHION
18 VMA218 VIS TAPPING SCREW
19 VMA219 BOULON BOLT
20 VMA220 RONDELLE BOLT
21 VMA221 ECROU DE BLOCAGE LOCK NUT
22 VMA222 TIGE PIN
23 VMA223 COUVERT FILETE SCREWED COVER
24 VMA224 CORPS ASSEMBLY PART
25B01 VMA225B01 TIGE FILETEE SCREWED PIPE
25B02 VMA225B02 ECROU D'AJUSTEMENT ADJUSTING NUT
25B03 VMA225B03 ECROU DE BLOCAGE SET NUT
34 VMA234 ENSEMBLE DE LA TIGE COULISSANTE SLIDE PIPE ASSEMBLY
(INCLUANT LES PIECES 26 A 33) (INCLUDING PART 26 TO 33)
35 VMA235 COURROIE DE FERMETURE CLOSURE STRAP




